
$6,000 Golfer Gift Sponsor

$5,000 Cocktail & Dinner Reception Sponsor

$2,500 Breakfast Sponsor

$2,500 BBQ Lunch Sponsor

$2,150 Golf Ball Sponsor  

$1,200 Driving Range Sponsor

All Sponsorships and Packages are Featured on Signage at 
Registration • Video Slideshow during Breakfast • Event Materials 

Sponsor Walkway to Clubhouse • Cocktail & Dinner Reception 
S P O N S O R S H I P S

Logo featured on gift • Tee signs (3) • Acknowledgment during reception 
Gift displayed at registration and reception with sponsor signage 

Four guests at reception • Custom signage • Cocktail napkins with logo           
Tee signs (3) • Welcome guests from podium • Option to offer branded item

$3,000 Golf Tournament Winners Sponsor 
Announce awards from podium • Tee signs (3) Option to add a sponsor branded 
prize to the winners 

Custom sign at breakfast • Signage at food stations and tables 
Tee signs (2) • Acknowledgment during reception 

Custom sign at lunch • Tee signs (2) • Acknowledgment 
during reception • Option to offer a branded item 

Logo featured on golf balls • Tee signs (2) • Golf ball displayed 
at registration and reception with sponsor signage 

$1,300 Golf Cart Sponsor (3 of 4 sponsorships available) 
Signage in all golf carts • Tee signs (2) 

Custom signage at driving range • Tee sign (1) • Sponsor can greet golfers 
Option to offer a branded item 

$750 Wine & Spirits Raffle Sponsor
Sponsor name prominently displayed on cooler and display board • Sponsor name 
mentioned from the podium (promoting the raffle and announcing the winner) • Option to 
add a small branded item into the cooler and/or as a thank you for purchasing a raffle ticket

$800 Beverage Sponsor (2 of 4 sponsorships available) 
Signage on roaming beverage cart and additional coolers on course  

$600 Putting Contest Sponsor (1 of 4 sponsorships available) 
Signage on putting green • Opportunity to facilitate contest 

$1,200 50/50 Raffle Sponsor
Sponsor name displayed on ticket seller bags and display board  • Sponsor name mentioned 
from the podium (promoting the raffle and announcing the winner)  • Option to add a 
branded item 

$200 Tee Sign Sponsor 
Custom sign placed on golf course 

G O L F  P A C K A G E S
$3,600 EAGLE Package Two foursomes, Tee signs (5) 

$2,000 BIRDIE Package One foursome, Tee signs (3) 

$95 ProPak – $160 value: 50/50 raffle tickets (3) • Wine & Spirits raffle tickets (3) 
Mulligan (1) • Putting contest (1) • “Move the Tee” contest (1) 

2 0 2 6  S P O N S O R S H I P S ,  P A C K A G E S  &  R E G I S T R A T I O N

MAY 18, 2026  

Golf 18-Hole Scramble 
Individual Golfer  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $375 
Foursome (plus tee sign) .  .  .  .  .  .  $1,500 
Includes: 

Cocktail & Dinner Reception 
Individual Guest . . . . . . . . $135 
Join us for the cocktail and dinner  
reception with open bar, awards  
and prizes! 

Registrant Information 

Name 

Company/Organization 

Address 

City   State  Zip 

Email 

Phone 

Sponsorships & Packages 
 $6,000 Golfer Gift   $3,600 EAGLE Package 
$5,000 Cocktail & Dinner Reception    $2,000 BIRDIE Package 

 $3,000 Golf Tournament Winners 
$2,500 Breakfast 

 $2,500 BBQ Lunch 
$2,150 Golf Ball 

$1,200 Driving Range 
 $1,200 50/50 Raffle 
 $800 Beverage 

$600 Putting Contest 
$750 Wine & Spirits Raffle 

 $200 Tee Sign 
$1,300 Golf Cart 

Sponsorship & Packages amount (from above)  $ ____________ 
Registration 

Golfer 18-Hole Scramble # of Individual Golfers _____  x  $375  $_____________ 
# of Foursomes _____  x  $1,500  $_____________ 

# of ProPaks _____  x  $95  $_____________ 
Please list names of golfers: 

1 3 

2 4 

Cocktail & Dinner Reception # of guests _____ x $135  $ ____________ 
 I am unable to attend, but would like to donate $ ____________ 

TOTAL AMOUNT  $ ____________ 
Payment Information 

$__________ Check payable to: The Arc Foundation of Rockland 

 Please charge $____________ to my:  

  I agree to cover the credit card fee (approximately 3.5%) 
Card # Exp. Date 

Cardholder Name CVC Code 

Signature Today’s Date 

Mail Payment and Form to:    The Arc Foundation of Rockland 
210 Route 303 
Valley Cottage, NY 10989 

A complimentary 1-year membership to The Arc Rockland is included with your event registration. Your 
membership supports our advocacy for the rights of people with intellectual and developmental disabilities.                 
      Opt Out - Please DO NOT include me as an Arc Rockland member. 

Questions? 
Contact Colleen Smith 
845.905.6527 
CSmith@TheArcRockland.org 

Register online at 
TheArcRockland.org 
or use the QR code 

RSVP by May 1st

• Full breakfast
• Green fees & cart
• Special gift
• On-course BBQ lunch
• Contests
• Cocktail & dinner reception

9:00-10:45 am Golf Check-in/Breakfast/Silent 
Auction/Putting Contest 
10:45 am Announcements at Pro Shop 
11:00 am Shotgun Start - On Course Contests 
3:30-4:30 pm Putting Contest Resumes 
4:30 pm Cocktail & Dinner Reception- 
Awards & prizes

SCHEDULE

60 Zukor Rd, New City NY
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